ST ALOYSIUS’
COLLEGE

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025/2026

The fees include provision of textbooks, personal accident insurance, travel to and from sports grounds during weekdays and
return travel to and from the College on Saturday mornings for team members playing 'away' fixtures.

Charges for external examinations are not included and will be invoiced separately.

FEES
Senior 3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1
Term 1 £ 5,341.00 £ 5,152.00 £ 4,539.00 £ 4,317.00 £  4,073.00
VAT on Fees < 1,068.20 £ 1,030.40 < 907.80 £ 863.40 < 814.60
Capital Levy £ 500.00 £ 500.00 £ 500.00 £ 500.00 £ 500.00
VAT on Levy < 100.00 £ 100.00 < 100.00 £ 100.00 < 100.00
Term 1 Total £ 7,009.20 £ 6,782.40 £ 6,046.80 £ 5,780.40 £ 5,487.60
Due by the 1st September 2025
Term 2 < 5,341.00 £ 5,152.00 £  4,539.00 £ 4,317.00 £  4,073.00
VAT on Fees £ 1,068.20 £ 1,030.40 £ 907.80 £ 863.40 £ 814.60
Term 2 Total £ 6,409.20 £ 6,82.40 £ 5,446.80 £ 5,180.40 £ 4,887.60
Due by the 1st December 2025
Term 3 £ 5,341.00 £ 5,152.00 £ 4,539.00 £ 4,317.00 £  4,073.00
VAT on Fees < 1,068.20 £ 1,030.40 < 907.80 £ 863.40 < 814.60
Term 3 Total £ 6,409.20 £ 6,82.40 £ 5,446.80 £ 5,180.40 £ 4,887.60
Due by the 2nd March 2026
Total Fees
2025/26 £ 19,827.60 £ 19,447.20 £ 16,940.40 £ 16,141.20 £ 15,262.80
CAPITAL LEVY

Capital Levy of £500 + VAT will be billed separately in Term 1 and will be due by 1st September 2025 unless paid by direct
debit in accordance with the schedule below. These payments will automatically be added into your direct debit payment

plan.

Termly
3 x£200

Capital Levy IS subject to VAT for 2025/26.
ANNUAL IN ADVANCE FEE

9 Months
8 X £66.66
1x£66.72

10 Months
10 x £60

12 Months
12 x £50

Payment of all three terms, with cleared funds by 1st September 2025, will attract a discount which is reflected in the annual

figure shown below. Capital Levy does not attract a discount for payment in advance.

Termly Senior 3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1

Fees £15,902.83 £15,340.08 £13,514.87 £12,853.87 £12,127.36
VAT £3,180.57 £3,068.02 £2,702.97 £2,570.77 £2,425.47
Total to Pay £19,083.40 £18,408.10 £16,217.84 £15,424.64 £14,552.83

MONTHLY PAYMENTS - DIRECT DEBIT ONLY

The default method for school fee payments is Direct Debit. Fee payments can be made per the 3, 9, 10 or 12 month

schedules below if paid via Direct Debit.

Failure to meet the payment dates, including if a direct debit payment is rejected, will result in interest being charged to

your account at a rate of 8%. If a direct debit payment fails there will be an administration charge incurred.

TERMLY - DIRECT DEBIT ONLY

Termly Senior 3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1

Ist September £6,609.20 £6,382.40 £5,646.80 £5,380.40 £5,087.60

(incl Capital Levy)

Ist December £6,609.20 £6,382.40 £5,646.80 £5,380.40 £5,087.60

2nd March £6,609.20 £6,382.40 £5,646.80 £5,380.40 £5,087.60
£19,827.60 £19,147.20 £16,940.40 £16,141.20 £15,262.80



9 MONTHS - DIRECT DEBIT ONLY

Monthly Senior 3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1
3rd September £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd October £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd November £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd December £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
5th January £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd February £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd March £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
3rd April £2,203.06 £2,127.46 £1,882.26 £1,793.46 £1,695.86
5th May £2,203.12 £2,127.52 £1,882.32 £1,793.52 £1,695.92
£19,827.60 £19,147.20 £16,940.40 £16,141.20 £15,262.80
10 MONTHS — DIRECT DEBIT ONLY
Monthly Senior3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1
3rd September £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd October £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd November £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd December £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
5th January £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd February £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd March £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd April £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
5th May £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
3rd June £1,982.76 £1,914.72 £1,694.04 £1,614.12 £1,526.28
£19,827.60 £19,147.20 £16,940.40 £16,141.20 £15,262.80
12 MONTHS - DIRECT DEBIT ONLY
Monthly Senior3-6 Senior 1-2 Primary 7 Primary 2-6 Primary 1
3rd September £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd October £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd November £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd December £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
5th January £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd February £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd March £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd April £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
5th May £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd June £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd July £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
3rd August £1,652.30 £1,595.60 £1,411.70 £1,345.10 £1,271.90
£19,827.60 £19,147.20 £16,940.40 £16,141.20 £15,262.80

Parents who already pay school fees to St Aloysius' College by Direct Debit need not complete a fresh mandate unless you
wish to change the account from which the payment is collected.

For payments made by direct banking please use the following details:

St Aloysius’ College

Royal Bank of Scotland

Sort code 83-41-00

Account Number 00261338

Pupil name should be used as reference.



